
Lower Platte South N RD 

Balance Sheet 

As of July 31, 2025 

ASSETS 

Current Assets 

Bank Accounts 

101000 UB Scorecard 

105050 NPAIT #1 (General) 

105057 NPAIT #7 (DMR) 

105070 NPAIT #8 (ENWRA) 

105090 NPAIT #6 (LPRCA) 

105100 NPAIT #9 (lnfrastr Sinking Fund) 

105115 NPAIT #11 (Mopac East Sinking Fund) 

105120 NPAIT #14 (Salt Creek Resiliency Sinking Fund) 

106000 General Union Bank 

106005 STFIT Union Bank 

106010 Payroll Union Bank 

106030 LP RCA Union Bank 

106040 ENWRA Union Bank 

107005 Nebraska Class (General) 

Total Bank Accounts 

Accounts Receivable 

Other Current Assets 

Total Current Assets 

Fixed Assets 

16101 0 Land 

161020 Land Improvement 

161080 Office Property 

161109 Dead mans Run Construction In Progress 

16111 0 Projects - Construction In Progress 

161111 Antelope Creek Construction In Progress 

163010 Building 

16501 0 Machinery and Equipment 

16701 0 Automobile and Trucks 

16901 0 Office Equipment 

17101 0 Less Accumulated Depreciation 

Total Fixed Assets 

Other Assets 

183100 Cash - County Treasurers 

184100 Accounts Receivable - Property Taxes 

Total Other Assets 

TOTAL ASSETS 
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TOTAL 

15.00 

9,001,697.85 

5,383,614.12 

176,647.88 

477,166.35 

495,683.47 

411,767.24 

1 ,338,224. 76 

43,800.52 

281,211.38 

-40.00

82,214.60 

184,006.35 

0.00 

$17,876,009.52 

$360,420.38 

$0.00 

$18,236,429.90 

24,021,793.54 

50,123,582.42 

43,970.37 

3,241,373.64 

1,409,384.74 

2,352,095.79 

3,911,135.86 

658,958.96 

714,134.80 

267,470.74 

-10,728,986.62

$76,014,914.24

162,184.78 

4,305,302.59 

$4,467,487.37 

$98,718,831.51 



LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 

Liabilities 

Current Liabilities 

Accounts Payable 

Credit Cards 

Other Current Liabilities 

20101 O Accounts Payable Retainage 

202000 Accrued FICA W/H 

202500 Accrued Federal W/H 

203000 Accrued State W/H 

205000 Accrued State UC Taxes 

207000 Accrued Payroll Taxes 

208000 Accrued Vac/Comp Time/Sick 

208050 Accrued Hrly Wages 

210010 Unearned Revenue 

210040 LPRCA Funds Held by LPSNRD 

210050 ENWRA Funds held by LPSNRD 

211000 Farm Pond Reimbursement 

211001 Property Insurance Claims 

211002 Automobile Insurance Claims 

211004 DMR - 70th & 0 Settlement 

Lower Platte South N RD 

Balance Sheet 

As of July 31, 2025 

211005 Lincoln Water System LP RCA Leshara Stream Gages Pre Paid 

213000 Nebraska Department of Revenue Payable 

Direct Deposit Payable 

Payroll Liabilities 

Total Other Current Liabilities 

Total Current Liabilities 

Total Liabilities 

Equity. 

254500 Fund Balance 

299998 Retained Earnings 

299999 Opening Balance Equity 

Net Income 

Total Equity 

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 

TOTAL 

$55,611.74 

$5,588.31 

76,015.03 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

-5,682.37

209,145.42 

0.00 

0.00 

598,837.45 

361,591.62 

2,500.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,772.74 

0.00 

0.00 

$1,244, 179.89 

$1,305,379.94 

$1,305,379.94 

91,469,190.73 

6,550,183.06 

0.00 

-605,922.22
--·-·----- ----

$97,413,451.57 

$98,718,831.51 
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